LED strip 10W/m I1P20
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DESCRIPTION
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TEKNISK SPECIFIKATION

Effekt

Spaending

Antal dioder
Lysstrem
Farvetemperatur
Farvegengivelse
Spredningsvinkel
Daempbar
IP-klasse

Levetid

Male

Klipbar

Garanti

10W/m

24V

140/m

1150lm/m

2700K, 3000K, 4000K och 6500K
RA90

120gr

Ja med PWM dimmers

P20

50 000h

8mm bred, 1.5mm ho;

Var 50mm

5ar

Artikelnummer
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